Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name of Angler

Chad Williams

Jerry Matney
Nicole Corley
David West
Dana Nugent

Brandon Uptigrove

Ross Teal
Blake Fontenot
Glenn Thibodeaux

Allen Cardenas

Benjy Gullett
Ricky Sims
George Jeane
Hunter DeSplinter
Lukus Miller
Kyle Stutes
Phillip Durio
Tyler Enloe
Taylor Hulsey
Eric Arnold
Monty Wright

Ryan Melancon

Lucas Markus

Keith Carmouche

Weight of Fish

10.86

10.56

11.93

10.24

10.19

11.24

11.37

10.24

10.77

10.21

10.68

10.06

10.32

10.00

10.92

10.4

11.67

10.00

10.07

10.65

10.1

10.41

10.45

10.61

To Be Awarded May 2018

Cypress Bend Pavillion

Previous Tagged Date Hometown
Tagged Fouke, AR
Dewey, OK

Hemphill, TX

Carthage, TX
Georgetown, LA
Tagged Reeves, LA
Vidor, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Many, LA
Killeen, TX
Converse, LA
Center, TX
Evans, LA
Athinson, IL
Eros, LA
Scott, LA
Elton, LA
Batson, TX
Orange, TX
Lafayette, LA
Deberry, TX
Lake Charles, LA
Saint Croix Falls

Marksville, LA

2017 - 2018 Toledo Bend Lake Association Lunker Bass Program
May 2017 - May 2018
Sealy Outdoors Big Bass Splash

Date Caught

5/19/2017
5/20/2017
6/10/2017
7/4/2017
7/6/2017
7/9/2017
7/9/2017
8/12/2017
9/10/2017
9/23/2017
10/8/2017
10/22/2017
1/13/2018
1/26/2018
1/27/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2017
2/17/2018
2/17/2018
2/17/2018
2/19/2018
2/24/2018
2/28/2018

3/2/2018

Place Weighed

Sealy Outdoors Tournament
Sealy Outdoors Tournament
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Keith's Toledo Bend Tackle
Fin & Feather Resort
Buckeye Landing
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Holly Park
Texas Team Trail Tournament
Carhartt Bassmaster College Series
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Toledo Town
Fin & Feather
Toledo Town
Keith's Bait & Tackle
Toledo Town
Fin & Feather
Fin & Feather

Toledo Town


https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1060063864126325/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1060069014125810/?type=3
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1073917079407670/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1093837227415655/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1095907020542009/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1097128610419850/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1097130810419630/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1122504501215594/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1141721515960559/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1146371552162222/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1155528834579827/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1163225243810186/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1218920134907363/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1221348541331189/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1230322853767091/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1234374890028554/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1234375803361796/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1234872996645410/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1234874259978617/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1234875323311844/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1236395613159815/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1239474386185271/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1242332125899497/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1243686042430772/?type=3&theater

Number
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name of Angler
Lance Turpin

Eric Fusilier
Larry Mallet
Johnny Downs
Trent Blanchard
Chris Myers
Jason Courville
John Fletcher
David Crochet
Allen Deroche
Richard Guillory
Travis Allen, Jr
Greg Jackson
Gerald Martin
Benny Banken

Craig Bourgeois

Johnny Flowers

Jason Kezerle

Jordan Hollingsworth

Christian Ebel

Paul Harvey

Weight of Fish
10.21

10.77
12.12
10.33
10.17
11.00
10.02
10.31
10.13
10.58
10.53
10.82
10.22
10.11
10.06

10.16

10.19

10.17

10.73

10.29

1091

Hometown
Franklin, KS

Previous Tagged Date

DeRidder, LA
Groves, TX
Tagged St Francisville, LA
Port Allen, LA
Madison, IN
Hemphill, TX
Leesville, LA
Hemphill, TX
Tagged Gramercy;, LA

Hemphill, TX

French Settlement, LA

Port Neches
Silsbee, TX
DeRidder, LA

Gonzales, LA

Liberty, TX

Zwolle, LA

Vinton, LA

Many, LA

Anacoco, LA

Date Caught
3/3/2018

3/3/2018
3/4/2018
3.7.18
3/8/2018
3/8/2018
3/15/2028
3/17/2018
3/18/2018
3/29/2018
3/29/2018
4/2/2018
4/7/2018
4/7/2018
4/18/2018

4/29/2018
5/3/2018
5/5/2018
5/5/2018
5/7/2018

5/14/2018

Place Weighed
Fin & Feather

Fin & Feather
Fin & Feather
Keith's Bait & Tackle
Fin & Feather
Bass Federation Regional
Fairmount General Store
Buckeye Landing
Fin & Feather
Toledo Town & Tackle
Fin & Feather
Toledo Town & Tackle
Fin & Feather
Fin & Feather
Fin & Feather

Toledo Town & Tackle
Keith's Bait & Tackle
Buckeye Landing
Fin & Feather
Toledo Town & Tackle

Buckeye Landing


https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1244419825690727/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1244420262357350/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1245059252293451/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1247009982098378/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1248865745246135/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1248866465246063/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1252349761564400/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1254494808016562/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1255101777955865/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1261805487285494/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1261805803952129/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1264177480381628/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1266883700111006/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1269453519854024/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1274278216038221/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1280610958738280/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/pb.164436250355762.-2207520000.1525478835./1283065365159506/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1283968108402565/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1283970751735634/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1285346264931416/?type=3&theater
https://www.facebook.com/164436250355762/photos/a.164445503688170.37081.164436250355762/1289630731169636/?type=3&theater

